
Bus	#8	–	Hard	Surface	Route	–	23/24	
	
	Pick-Up:			Bus	Stop	Location	 	 	 	 Drop-Off		(Early	Dismissal)	
	
7:14	AM:			Transportation	Lot	 	 	 	 2:55	PM			(1:27	PM	Early)	
	
7:24	AM:			2703	Wapsi	Ave		 	 	 	 	 3:41	PM			(2:13	PM	Early)	
	
7:26	AM:			280th	St	NE	&	Wapsi	Ave	NE	 	 	 3:43	PM			(2:15	PM	Early)	
	
7:31	AM:			2552	Putnam	St	 	 	 	 	 3:48	PM			(2:20	PM	Early)	
	
7:32	AM:			2518	Putnam	St	 	 	 	 	 3:49	PM.		(2:21	PM	Early)	
	
7:34	AM:			Turner	Ave	NE	&	Morse	Rd	NE	 	 	 3:51	PM			(2:23	PM	Early)	
	
7:39	AM:			210th	St	NE	&	Hwy	1	NE	 	 	 	 3:55	PM			(2:27	PM	Early)	
	
7:42	AM:			Prairie	Rose	Ln	&	Windflower	Ln	(East)	 3:30	PM			(2:02	PM	Early)	
	
7:43	AM:			Piper	Ln	&	Windflower	Ln	 	 	 3:31	PM			(2:03	PM	Early)	
	
7:46	AM:			Duchess	Dr	&	E	8th	St	 	 	 	 3:27	PM			(1:59	PM	Early)	
	
7:47	AM:			Stochl	St	&	E	6th	St	 	 	 	 3:26	PM			(1:58	PM	Early)	
	
7:49	AM:			E	3rd	St	&	S	Dubuque	St	 	 	 	 3:25	PM			(1:57	PM	Early)	
	
7:50	AM:			Solon	Intermediate	School	 	 	 3:00	PM			(1:32	PM	Early)	
	
7:55	AM:			Lakeview	Elementary	School	 	 	 3:10	PM			(1:40	PM	Early)	
	
8:00	AM:			Solon	Middle	School/High	School	 	 3:18	PM			(1:50	PM	Early)	
	


